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(8) Specific requirements

Terms

Vacancies
Offices

Term
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Deborah Burgess 11 S. Broadway (Work) (248)969-2764 (Home) 11/9/2009 Secretary

(PI) 10/15/2013 12/9/2014 10/31/2017
Chairperson 1317 E. Drahner Rd. (248) 814-9663 (Work) 10/23/2017 11/10/2015 10/31/2021

Oxford, MI 48371 (Home) 11/9/2021 Vice chair 10/31/2025
Owner (248) 701-8322 (Cell) 11/22/2016
Builders Custom Flooring dyburgess60@yahoo.com Chair

11/14/2017
FAX: (248) 814-9664 11/13/2018

11/12/2019
11/10/2020
12/14/2021

Sam Caruso 25 S. Lapeer 248-693-4800 (work) 4/9/2019 Secretary 10/31/2020
(PI) Lake Orion 48362 (Work) 9/28/2020 11/12/2019 10/31/2024
Vice Chair (269) 343-1929 (Cell) 11/10/2020

chirosam@sbcglobal.net Vice Chair
12/14/2021

Owner
Caruso Chiropractic
Matthew Shell 514 N Broadway Lake Orion  48362 248-321-0311 (Cell) 10/14/2019 Tresasurer 10/31/2023
(At Large) 11/12/2019
Treasurer matthew.shell@magna.com Vice Chair

11/10/2020
Treasurer

12/14/2021

Hank Lorant 218 S. Broadway Street 248-703-8606 11/9/2021 Secretary 10/31/2025
Resident of district 12/14/2021
Secretary hlorant@me.com

Orion Art Center

Jerry Narsh 433 E. Shadbolt Street 248-884-0911 (cell) Automatic 10/31/2026
Village Council President Lake Orion, MI 48362 (Home) appointment

narshj@lakeorion.org
elected official

Elected each November for one-year terms

2nd Tuesday of Each Month at 6:30 pm except where noted on present calendar
Public Act (PA) 57 of 2018 and Ordinance No. 35.01, 36.01, 36.02

Nine Members
Appointment shall be made by Village Council President

At least five (5) shall be persons having an interest in property located in the 
downtown district. (PI)
At least one (1) member must be a resident of the District (RI)
Maximum two (2) members at large

Village Council President: runs from election to election
Other members: Four (4) years
Appointment shall be made by Village Council President for the unexpired term
Chairman, Vice-Chairman, Secretary, and Treasurer
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Chris Barnett c/o Charter Township of Orion (248) 391-0867 11/26/2012 10/31/2015

Orion Township Supervisor 2525 Joslyn Rd. (248)  391-0304  ext 
201 11/9/2015 10/31/2019

(PI) Lake Orion MI 48360 (248) 766-1918 (cell) 10/14/2019 10/31/2024

cbarnett@oriontownship.org 
elected official

Lloyd Coe 2. S. Broadway (Work) (248)693-4220 11/13/2018 10/31/2022
(PI) 10/31/2026
Owner
Ed's Broadway Gift & 
Costume 544 Barron Dr. Lake Orion 48362 (248)563-4839 (Mobile)

lloydcoe@sbcglobal.net

Alaina Campbell 20 Front Street, Lower Level 248-475-2256 3/14/2022 taking K Horvath term 10/31/2026
Owner
Cookies & Cream 706 N Long Lake Blvd 

Lake Orion, MI 48362-1660

alaina@sproutbake.com

Sally Medina 24 N. Broadway 248-838-8074 3/14/2022 Taking J Sheridan term 10/31/2022
Owner 1031/2026
Broadway Embroidery sally@broadway-embroidery.com

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF
Name Address Contact  Hired
Matthew Gibb 118 N. Broadway 248-693-9742 March 2024 - Present
DDA Executive Director Lake Orion, MI 48362
gibb@downtownlakeorion.org 248-693-9749 fx

Janet Bloom 118 N. Broadway 248-693-9742 Mar-24
DDA Assitant Director Lake Orion, MI 48362 Present
bloom@downtownlakeorion.org Formerly Interim

Emily Dzerielewski 118 N. Broadway 248-693-9742 Nov-24
DDA Adminstrative Coordinator Lake Orion, MI 48362 Present
offcie@downtownlakeorion.org

Josh Johnson 21 E. Church 248-693-8391 May 2021 - Present
Village Treasurer Lake Orion, MI 48362 x 103
johnsonj@lakeorion.org

Darwin McClary 21 E. Church 248-693-8391 November 2022 - 
Present

Village Manager Lake Orion MI 48362 x 101
mcclaryd@lakeorion.org
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